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2400 000

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT
BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obuwias nnowaab

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Tun caenku
Paspen

Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na
Bug n3 okHa

PeMoHT

2.5 M

29 m°

8 M’

42 m*

3/4

MNponoam

KBapTupsbl

6anKoH

COBMeELLEeHHbIN

BO ABOP
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BozpamaeHie

https://samara.move.ru/objects/9285132461

Bepa bupiokoBa, Bepa bupiokosa

79179735810
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https://samara.move.ru/kvartiry/

KOCMEeTMYeCKNI
[MoKynKa B MNOTeEKY

0a

BO3MO)XHa UMOTeKa, MNapKoBKa

OnucaHue

OTnnYHOe pacnonoXeHne ooma BCe B LLIarosou
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